screen protector, Samsung Galaxy A54 5G/S23 FE D E LTACO

s, e 9H hardness
e 2.5D tempered glass

Tempered glass screen protector for your Samsung Galaxy A54 5G and S23 FE. With this
screen protector, you have the same feeling on the screen as if you had no protection at all.
Should the accident occur, the screen protector will take a hit and the cover will almost be
pulverized instead of cracks in the disblav. The screen protector is also made to resist

Tempered glass screen protector for your Samsung Galaxy A54 5G and S23 FE. With this screen protector, you have the same
feeling on the screen as if you had no protection at all. Should the accident occur, the screen protector will take a hit and the
cover will almost be pulverized instead of cracks in the display. The screen protector is also made to resist fingerprints and
scratches.

Included: Screen protector, cleaning cloth, dust removal label



SPECIFICATIONS

Compatibility
Color
Warranty

Material

LOGISTIC

Samsung Galaxy A54, Samsung Galaxy S23 FE
Transparent
5 years

Tempered glass

Item number
Manufacturer part number
Country of origin

Sales unit bar code
Sales unit height

Sales unit width

Sales unit depth

Sales unit gross weight
Sales unit net weight
Master carton height
Master carton width
Master carton depth

Master carton weight

DistIT Services AB, Glasfibergatan 8, 125 45 Alvsjd, Sweden

SCRN-A54
SCRN-A54
China
7333048059369
200 mm
110 mm

13 mm
0.02 kg
0.02 kg
240 mm
380 mm
260 mm
4.74 kg



