## DELTACO



- 9H hardness
- 2.5D tempered glass



Tempered glass screen protector for your Samsung Galaxy A54 5G and S23 FE. With this screen protector, you have the same feeling on the screen as if you had no protection at all. Should the accident occur, the screen protector will take a hit and the cover will almost be pulverized instead of cracks in the display. The screen protector is also made to resist

Tempered glass screen protector for your Samsung Galaxy A54 5G and S23 FE. With this screen protector, you have the same feeling on the screen as if you had no protection at all. Should the accident occur, the screen protector will take a hit and the cover will almost be pulverized instead of cracks in the display. The screen protector is also made to resist fingerprints and scratches.

Included: Screen protector, cleaning cloth, dust removal label

## SPECIFICATIONS

Compatibility	Samsung Galaxy A54, Samsung Galaxy S23 FE
Color	Transparent
Warranty	5 years
Material	Tempered glass

## LOGISTIC

Item number	SCRN-A54
Manufacturer part number	SCRN-A54
Country of origin	China
Sales unit bar code	7333048059369
Sales unit height	200 mm
Sales unit width	110 mm
Sales unit depth	13 mm
Sales unit gross weight	0.02 kg
Sales unit net weight	0.02 kg
Master carton height	240 mm
Master carton width	380 mm
Master carton depth	260 mm
Master carton weight	4.74 kg